
 

 

 

 

Instrument List 

 

Alto Sax   https://www.powerflute.ch/single_instrument/alto_sax   

Alto Traverse Flute  https://www.powerflute.ch/single_instrument/alto_traverse_flute 

Antara    https://www.powerflute.ch/single_instrument/antara  

Antara Nazca   https://www.powerflute.ch/single_instrument/antara_nazca 

Aztec Death Whistle  https://www.powerflute.ch/single_instrument/aztec_death_whistle 

Bagpipe   https://www.powerflute.ch/single_instrument/medieval_bagpipe  

Bamboo Saxophone  https://www.powerflute.ch/single_instrument/bamboo_saxophone 

Bansuri   https://www.powerflute.ch/single_instrument/bansuri 

Bass Duduk   https://www.powerflute.ch/single_instrument/bass_duduk 

Bass Moceño   https://www.powerflute.ch/single_instrument/bass_moceno  

Bass Ney   https://www.powerflute.ch/single_instrument/bass_ney    

Bass Pinkillo   https://www.powerflute.ch/single_instrument/bass_pinkillo 

Bass Pivana   https://www.powerflute.ch/single_instrument/bass_pivana 

Bass Quenacho  https://www.powerflute.ch/single_instrument/bass_quenacho 

Bass Traverse Flute  https://www.powerflute.ch/single_instrument/bass_traverse_flute     

Bawu    https://www.powerflute.ch/single_instrument/bawu     

Bena    https://www.powerflute.ch/single_instrument/bena     

Bombarde   https://www.powerflute.ch/single_instrument/bombarde     

Ciaramella   https://www.powerflute.ch/single_instrument/ciaramella     

Clarinet   https://www.powerflute.ch/single_instrument/clarinet      

Clarini    https://www.powerflute.ch/single_instrument/clarini     

Conch Horn  https://www.powerflute.ch/single_instrument/conch_horn      

Crumhorn   https://www.powerflute.ch/single_instrument/crumhorn     

Cylisax   https://www.powerflute.ch/single_instrument/cylisax       
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Daegum   https://www.powerflute.ch/single_instrument/daegum      

Danso    https://www.powerflute.ch/single_instrument/danso      

Didgeridoo   https://www.powerflute.ch/single_instrument/didgeridoo      

Dizi    https://www.powerflute.ch/single_instrument/dizi      

Doucaina   https://www.powerflute.ch/single_instrument/doucaina      

Duclar    https://www.powerflute.ch/single_instrument/duclar      

Duduk    https://www.powerflute.ch/single_instrument/duduk      

Dvojacka   https://www.powerflute.ch/single_instrument/dvojacka      

Erdklangfloete  https://www.powerflute.ch/single_instrument/erdklangfloete       

Fife    https://www.powerflute.ch/single_instrument/fife      

Floyera   https://www.powerflute.ch/single_instrument/floyera      

Folk Oboe   https://www.powerflute.ch/single_instrument/folk_oboe      

Fujara    https://www.powerflute.ch/single_instrument/fujara      

Fula Flute   https://www.powerflute.ch/single_instrument/fula_flute      

Gaita Hembra  https://www.powerflute.ch/single_instrument/gaita_hembra     

Gralla    https://www.powerflute.ch/single_instrument/gralla     

Highland Bagpipes https://www.powerflute.ch/single_instrument/highland_bagpipes  

Hmong Jews Harp https://www.powerflute.ch/single_instrument/hmong_jews_harp  

Hotchiku   https://www.powerflute.ch/single_instrument/hotchiku      

Hulusi    https://www.powerflute.ch/single_instrument/hulusi      

Hyang-Piri   https://www.powerflute.ch/single_instrument/hyang-piri      

Indian Fipple Flute  https://www.powerflute.ch/single_instrument/indian_fipple_Flute     

Irish Traverse Flute  https://www.powerflute.ch/single_instrument/irish_traverse_flute      

Jews Harp   https://www.powerflute.ch/single_instrument/jews_harp      

Jiexiao   https://www.powerflute.ch/single_instrument/jiexiao  

Kaba Gaida   https://www.powerflute.ch/single_instrument/kaba_gaida      
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Kaval (Bulgaria) https://www.powerflute.ch/single_instrument/kaval2  

Kaval (Greece) https://www.powerflute.ch/single_instrument/kaval1      

Kaval (Romania) https://www.powerflute.ch/single_instrument/kaval3       

Kaval (Turkey) https://www.powerflute.ch/single_instrument/kaval4  

King Flute   https://www.powerflute.ch/single_instrument/king_flute     

Koncovka   https://www.powerflute.ch/single_instrument/koncovka      

Kumbing  https://www.powerflute.ch/single_instrument/kumbing  

Kouxian  https://www.powerflute.ch/single_instrument/kouxian  

Launeddas   https://www.powerflute.ch/single_instrument/launeddas      

Low Whistle   https://www.powerflute.ch/single_instrument/low_whistle      

Matusiflute   https://www.powerflute.ch/single_instrument/low_whistle 

Mexican Ocarina https://www.powerflute.ch/single_instrument/ocarina_mexico  

Mezwed Chanter  https://www.powerflute.ch/single_instrument/mezwed_chanter      

Mijwiz   https://www.powerflute.ch/single_instrument/mijwiz  

Moceno   https://www.powerflute.ch/single_instrument/moceno      

Mouth bow   https://www.powerflute.ch/single_instrument/mouth_bow  

Nagaswaram   https://www.powerflute.ch/single_instrument/nagaswaram      

Nanxiao   https://www.powerflute.ch/single_instrument/nanxiao      

Native American Flute https://www.powerflute.ch/single_instrument/native_american_flute      

Nepali Traverse Flute https://www.powerflute.ch/single_instrument/nepali_traverse_flute     

Ney (Iran)  https://www.powerflute.ch/single_instrument/ney_iran  

Ney (Turkey)  https://www.powerflute.ch/single_instrument/ney_turkey  

Ney (Egypt)  https://www.powerflute.ch/single_instrument/ney_egypt  

Ocarina   https://www.powerflute.ch/single_instrument/ocarina      

Occorso-Flute  https://www.powerflute.ch/single_instrument/occorso_flute       

Oja    https://www.powerflute.ch/single_instrument/ryuteki            
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Overtone Flute  https://www.powerflute.ch/single_instrument/overtone_flute      

Pan Flute   https://www.powerflute.ch/single_instrument/pan_flute       

Pi Mawn   https://www.powerflute.ch/single_instrument/pi_mawn      

Piccolo   https://www.powerflute.ch/single_instrument/piccolo      

Pinkillo   https://www.powerflute.ch/single_instrument/pinkillo      

Pistalka   https://www.powerflute.ch/single_instrument/pistalka       

Pivana   https://www.powerflute.ch/single_instrument/pivana      

Practice Chanter  https://www.powerflute.ch/single_instrument/practice_chanter      

Puña    https://www.powerflute.ch/single_instrument/puna      

Pungi   https://www.powerflute.ch/single_instrument/pungi  

Quena   https://www.powerflute.ch/single_instrument/quena      

Quena Chincha  https://www.powerflute.ch/single_instrument/quena_chincha      

Quenacho   https://www.powerflute.ch/single_instrument/quenacho      

Quena de Hueso  https://www.powerflute.ch/single_instrument/quena_de_hueso      

Rackett   https://www.powerflute.ch/single_instrument/rackett      

Recorder   https://www.powerflute.ch/single_instrument/recorder      

Ryuteki   https://www.powerflute.ch/single_instrument/ryuteki      

Sampugna   https://www.powerflute.ch/single_instrument/sampugna       

Saxonette   https://www.powerflute.ch/single_instrument/saxonette      

Schwegel   https://www.powerflute.ch/single_instrument/schwegel      

Shakuhachi   https://www.powerflute.ch/single_instrument/shakuhachi      

Shawm   https://www.powerflute.ch/single_instrument/shawm      

Shehnai   https://www.powerflute.ch/single_instrument/shehnai        

Shinobue   https://www.powerflute.ch/single_instrument/shinobue      

Slide Pan Flute  https://www.powerflute.ch/single_instrument/slide_pan_flute      

Soprano Sax   https://www.powerflute.ch/single_instrument/soprano_sax      
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Suling    https://www.powerflute.ch/single_instrument/suling      

Syrnai   https://www.powerflute.ch/single_instrument/syrnai  

Tarogato   https://www.powerflute.ch/single_instrument/tarogato      

Tenor Zufolo  https://www.powerflute.ch/single_instrument/tenor_zufolo  

Tenor Pivana   https://www.powerflute.ch/single_instrument/tenor_pivana     

Tin Whistle   https://www.powerflute.ch/single_instrument/tin_whistle      

Toyo    https://www.powerflute.ch/single_instrument/toyo      

Traverse Flute  https://www.powerflute.ch/single_instrument/traverse_flute      

Turkish Fipple Flute  https://www.powerflute.ch/single_instrument/turkish_fipple_flute      

Uillean Pipes   https://www.powerflute.ch/single_instrument/uillean_pipes      

Venu    https://www.powerflute.ch/single_instrument/venu      

Whistling   https://www.powerflute.ch/single_instrument/whistling      

Xaphoon  https://www.powerflute.ch/single_instrument/xaphoon  

Xiao    https://www.powerflute.ch/single_instrument/xiao      

Xun    https://www.powerflute.ch/single_instrument/xun      

Zampona   https://www.powerflute.ch/single_instrument/zampona      

Zourna (Greece)  https://www.powerflute.ch/single_instrument/zourna2  

Zourna (Macedonia) https://www.powerflute.ch/single_instrument/zourna1  

Zufolo    https://www.powerflute.ch/single_instrument/zufolo  

Zurna    https://www.powerflute.ch/single_instrument/zurna      
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